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Height
Width
Depth
Weight
Material

Please Note:- These notes are for guidance only. Vaughan accepts no responsibility for any installation using the 
above notes. The �nal decision on installation remains with the installer.

vaughandesigns.com

FT0115
Pimlico Etagere, Large

Finishes
Brown    FT0115.BRS

19½”
19”
13”
7.2lbs 
Faux Shagreen
and Walnut Veneer
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